
１級電気工事施工管理技術検定試験　結果表

合格発表日 学科試験

実地試験

学　科　試　験　（ 実施） 実　地　試　験　（ 実施）

試験地

札　幌

仙　台

東　京

新　潟

名古屋

大　阪

広　島

高　松

福　岡

那　覇

計

受験予
定者数

受験者数
受験率
（％）

1,841

8,259

656

2,607

3,674

995

平成16年6月13日
学科のみ
合格者数

合格者数
合格率
（％）

受験予
定者数

受験者数
受験率
（％）
合格者数

合格率
（％）

1,214 1,094 431 95.1

915

2,747

542

23,450

1,615

6,964

571

2,232

3,143

866

801

2,422

455

20,163

90.1 338

87.7 562

84.3 2,672

87.0 223

85.6 877

85.5 1,230

87.0 282

87.5 321

88.2 828

83.9 122

86.0 7,455

30.9 453

34.8 787

39.1 304

39.1 1,684

755 95.9

38.4 3,546 3,348 94.4

291 95.7

39.3 1,117 1,062 95.1

1,600 95.0

32.6 410 388 94.6

40.1 441 421 95.5

34.2 1,094 1,034 94.5

26.8 162 154 95.1

37.0 9,998 9,484 94.9

66.4 111

570 75.5 113

286

2,536 75.7 669

204 70.1 66

810 76.3 224

1,131 70.7 354

116 75.3 24

281 72.4 72

329 78.1 65

平成16年7月15日

平成17年2月3日

平成１６年度　

7,040 74.2 1,930

平成16年10月17日

777 75.1 232


